
'LONS_AB_220815 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 38

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

03902956 FOURNOL JEAN-PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902901 GASCON LAURENT (0134025/B DES MODESTES TRETS)
  ()

05200750 SALARIS CHANTAL (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02118889 GARRIEN APOLLINE (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

G - P

07114282 DA SILVA CÉDRIC (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903107 PERRAUD ANTHONY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03905909 GLAB DYLAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908023 BERNET MAXIME (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

07103106 BERNARD JEAN-MICHEL (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07109091 MOISSONNIER WILLIAM (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  ()

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900091 PLESIAT MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

P - G

03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07405336 RAMAHEFANTOANINA MIKE (0744026/LE SALEVE PETANQUE)
  ()

03902647 BOBILIER RENÉ (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03907801 ANDRIOT LAURENT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

P - G

03900212 POMMIER DENIS (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03902265 BOUE KEVIN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

02503475 DUONG DENIS (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02501976 HONG CHAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

P - G

07112544 REBOUILLET MICHEL (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07114375 PICARD FRANCK (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
  ()

03907201 GUICHENAL RAYMOND (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900238 VIOLAY YVES (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P

03905490 GAUTHIER JEAN-CLAUDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03902484 GRANDCLEMENT DANIEL (0710036/J P CREUSOTINE)
  ()

00104122 CAETANO JOSE (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)
00103138 GOYFFON JEAN-MARIE (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)
  ()

P - G

03906519 ALVES JONATHAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03900457 CABOT MARTIAL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03905764 CHANUSSOT LAURENT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03906160 MUZIC CHRISTOPHE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900091 PLESIAT MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

07114282 DA SILVA CÉDRIC (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903107 PERRAUD ANTHONY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

P - G

02503475 DUONG DENIS (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02501976 HONG CHAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

03905764 CHANUSSOT LAURENT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03906160 MUZIC CHRISTOPHE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

G - P

07112544 REBOUILLET MICHEL (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07114375 PICARD FRANCK (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
  ()

00104122 CAETANO JOSE (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)
00103138 GOYFFON JEAN-MARIE (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)
  ()

G - P

03902647 BOBILIER RENÉ (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03907801 ANDRIOT LAURENT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03902956 FOURNOL JEAN-PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902901 GASCON LAURENT (0134025/B DES MODESTES TRETS)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours A

07112544 REBOUILLET MICHEL (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07114375 PICARD FRANCK (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
  ()

03902956 FOURNOL JEAN-PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902901 GASCON LAURENT (0134025/B DES MODESTES TRETS)
  ()

G - P

02503475 DUONG DENIS (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02501976 HONG CHAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

07114282 DA SILVA CÉDRIC (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903107 PERRAUD ANTHONY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours A

07112544 REBOUILLET MICHEL (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07114375 PICARD FRANCK (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
  ()

07114282 DA SILVA CÉDRIC (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903107 PERRAUD ANTHONY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

P - G



'LONS_AB_220815 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 19

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

07119406 PUCHADEZ MARCEL (0710084/PETANQUE VARENNOISE)
07117622 MILLET FRANCK (0710084/PETANQUE VARENNOISE)
  ()

03900618 PILLON LIONEL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908112 ROSSIGNEUX STÉPHANE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

P - G

03903351 DELIOT ERIC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907296 DELIOT MATHIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03902184 POMMIER PATRICE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03901266 MINY JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

P - G

02506833 ANDRIVON JEAN-MICHEL (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02505791 RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

07120101 BOURNE CEDRIC (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07119435 HERMOSILLA JOSE (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  ()

G - P

03907482 BOURGEOIS JEAN-YVES (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03904553 CHARRIERE FABIEN (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

03900131 COULON MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901939 ROUAH JEAN-PIERRE (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

02506833 ANDRIVON JEAN-MICHEL (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02505791 RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

03900131 COULON MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901939 ROUAH JEAN-PIERRE (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

G - P

03900618 PILLON LIONEL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908112 ROSSIGNEUX STÉPHANE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03902184 POMMIER PATRICE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03901266 MINY JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

02506833 ANDRIVON JEAN-MICHEL (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02505791 RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

03900618 PILLON LIONEL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908112 ROSSIGNEUX STÉPHANE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

G - P




